Date

Thursday, 1 November

Monday, 5 November

Tuesday, 6 November

Wednesday, 7 November

Thursday, 8 November

Monday, 12 November

Tuesday, 13 November

Wednesday, 14 November

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
BANKING SUPERVISION

Calendar of Sabine Lautenschlager

Executive Board member and Vice-Chair of the

Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory Mechanism

November 2018

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable)

High-level meeting of Association of Supervisors of Banks of the
Americas (ASBA), Basel Committee on Banking Supervision and
Financial Stability Institute (FSI) of Bank for International
Settlements (BIS), on global and regional supervisory priorities

ESCB/SSM Social Dialogue with trade unions
Executive Board

Luncheon of supervisory board chairs of banks in Germany —
speech on “Good governance and the role of supervisory boards”

Executive Board

Banking Industry Dialogue
Governing Council
Supervisory Board
Supervisory Board
Steering Committee

Meeting with State Secretary at German Ministry of Finance, Mr
Jorg Kukies, on economic and supervisory topics

ECB Youth Dialogue at Frankfurt School of Finance and
Management

21st Euro Finance Week conference on Banking Supervision,
Resolution and Risk Management — statement on “Four years of
Banking Union: where do we stand?”

Deutsche Bundesbank reception during 21st Euro Finance Week

8th SSM Banks CEO Roundtable, organised by European
Banking Federation (EBF)
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Location

Nassau,
Bahamas

ECB
ECB

Frankfurt

ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB

Frankfurt

Frankfurt

Frankfurt

Frankfurt



Thursday, 15 November

Monday, 19 November

Tuesday, 20 November

Wednesday, 21 November

Thursday, 22 November

Monday, 26 November

Tuesday, 27 November

Wednesday, 28 November

Thursday, 29 November

Meeting with supervised entity

Presentation on current economic topics for former members of
German and European Parliaments

Meeting with supervised entity
Executive Board

Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue
Governing Council

Meeting with media

Basel Committee on Banking Supervision

Basel Committee on Banking Supervision

20th International Conference of Banking Supervisors, organised

by Basel Committee on Banking Supervision

20th International Conference of Banking Supervisors
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ECB
ECB

ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB

Abu Dhabi,
United Arab
Emirates

Abu Dhabi,
United Arab
Emirates

Abu Dhabi,
United Arab
Emirates

Abu Dhabi,
United Arab
Emirates



